
 
 

 May  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
HAPPY 

MOTHER’S DAY 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
1900-2100 

RACE RULES SEMINAR 
Led by NS Race Judge 

Luke Porter  

31  
Member Social 

1800 
 

 

 

  



 June  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
 

     1                  1330 
McNabb Trophy FFA 

Spring Bluenose 
Racing 

SAIL GRAND PRIX 
HALIFAX 

2  
 

SAIL GRAND PRIX 
HALIFAX 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Robinson Trophy 
1830 Spin/Non-Spin 

1835 Bluenose 

7         Member Social   1800 
THANK YOU to 
Aileen Heisler 

SOUTH SHORE INSURANCE 
for hosting 

www.southshoreinsuranceagency.ca 
 

8  
1330 

Spring Series FFA 
Spring Bluenose 

Racing  
PRIVATE EVENT 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Robinson Trophy 
1830 Spin/Non-Spin 

1835 Bluenose 

14  
Member Social 

1800 
 

15  
1330 

Spring Series FFA 
Spring Bluenose 

Racing  
16  

HAPPY 
FATHER’S DAY 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Robinson Trophy 
1830 Spin/Non-Spin 

1835 Bluenose 
 

21  
NEW MEMBERS  

WELCOME EVENING 
1800 

 

22  
MAHONE BAY  

OPENER 
Spring Bluenose 

Racing 
Post-Race Sailor’s 

Social 1700  
23  

MAHONE BAY 
OPENER 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Robinson Trophy 
1830 Spin/Non-Spin 

1835 Bluenose 
 

28         Member Social 
THANK YOU to 

CHESTER PLAYHOUSE 
for hosting 

www.chesterplayhouse.ca 
1800 

29  
1330 

Spring Series FFA 
Spring Bluenose 

Racing 
 

30  
 

 

 

http://www.chesterplayhouse.ca/


 July  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
*Sun, July 21st 
Members with boats Sign Up 
For FUN DAY-TRIP CRUISE 
led by Commodore Jennifer. 
Consider taking a few 
members that don’t have a 
boat cruising with you. 
WEATHER DEPENDENT 

6 CANADA DAY! 
Legion Trophy 

1330 Start 
 

Sail Training Program 
Session 1 Begins 

(July 1-12) 
 

2  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose Pearre Cup 

3  
 

4  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Huntington Trophy 
1825 IOD 

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose 

 

5                  1800 
Member Social  
THANK YOU to  

BLUENOSE HEALTH 
for sponsoring  

www.bluenosehealth.com  
 

6  
1330 

4th Class Cup 
 

7                    1330 
4th Class Cup 

1335 
Bluenose Mark Dauphinee 

Afternoon Tea Social 
1400-1600 

8  
Sail Training Program 
Session 1 Continues 

(July 1-12) 
 

9  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose Pearre Cup 
One Design Debrief 

10  
 

11  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Huntington Trophy 
1825 IOD 

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose 

12  
1700-1900 

JOHN CARROLL 
CELEBRATION OF LIFE 

13  
1330 

Inner Islands Race 
 

1800 PRIVATE EVENT 

14  
1330 

Bluenose Mark Dauphinee 
 

15  
Sail Training Program 

Session 2 Begins 
(July 15-26) 

 

16  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose Isabel’s Cup 

17  
 

18  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Huntington Trophy 
1825 IOD 

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose 

19                   
 

1800 
Member Social  

 

20  
1330 

Anderson Trophy  
A Class 

 
Bluenose Distance Race 

1335 

21  
1330 

Bluenose Gordon Cup 
 

FUN DAY-TRIP CRUISE 
• See above 

22  
Sail Training Program 
Session 2 Continues 

(July 15-26) 
 

23  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose Pearre Cup 
One Design Debrief 

24  
 

 
 
 

1600 PRIVATE RENTAL 

25  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Huntington Trophy 
1825 IOD 

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose 

26  
 

1800 
JUNIOR SAILING 

FUNDRAISER 

27  
1130 

George Baker FFA 
 

1800  PRIVATE EVENT 
 

28  
1330 

Bluenose Gordon Cup 
Afternoon Tea Social 

1400-1600 

29  
Sail Training Program 

Session 3 Begins 
(July 29-Aug 9) 

30  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose Pearre Cup 
One Design Debrief 

 
 

31  
 

1800-2100 
LITTLE BLACK DRESS 

EVENT 

CANADA DAY ACTIVITIES: 
0900 – 1030   PANCAKE BREAKFAST  
                        served by Commodore Jennifer & Flag Officer Social Carol  
1000 – 1200    SCAVENGER HUNT  
1700 - 2300     CURBSIDE EATS FOOD TRUCK open  
2000 - 2300     DANCE by Dark and Stormy Band playing on deck  
                        for CANADA DAY! 

Watch for Pop-Up YOGA classes on the wharf/deck to be announced in your membership weekly email updates! Classes-by-Donation 

http://www.bluenosehealth.com/


  August  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
 

 

   1  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Mather Cup 
1825 IOD  

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose 

2  
Member Social 

1800 
 

3  
MARITIME 
BLUENOSE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
1919 Cup – A Class 

1330 

4  
MARITIME 
BLUENOSE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Commodore Picnic on 

Quaker Island  
1400-1600 

5  
Sail Training Program 
Session 3 Continues 

 (July 29 – Aug 9) 

6  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose August Cup 

 

7  
 

8  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Mather Cup 
1825 IOD  

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose 

 

9  
Member Social 

THANK YOU to  
TÍR NA NÓG 
BUILDERS 

for sponsoring  
1800 

10  
 

COMMODORE 
DINNER & DANCE 

1800 

11  
Outer Islands Race 
Middle Islands Race 
Bluenose Distance 

Race 

12  
 

13  
HELLY HANSEN 

CHESTER RACE WEEK 
SKIPPERS RECEPTION 

14  
HELLY HANSEN 

CHESTER RACE WEEK 

15  
HELLY HANSEN 

CHESTER RACE WEEK 

16  
HELLY HANSEN 

CHESTER RACE WEEK 

17  
HELLY HANSEN 
CHESTER RACE WEEK 

18  
CLUB CLOSED 

NO Tender Service 

19  
Sail Training Program 

Session 4 Begins 
(Aug 19 - 30) 

20  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose August Cup 

 

21  
OPTI JAM 

 

22  
OPTI JAM 

BBQ 1700-2030 
Mather Cup 

1825 IOD  
1830 Spin/Non-Spin 

1835 Bluenose 

23  
Member Social 

1800 
 

24  
FEADER CUP 

1330 Start 
 

Bluenose Indian Point 
Hustle 

25  
FEADER CUP 

1330 Start 
 

1335 
Bluenose August Cup 

26  
Sail Training Program 
Session 4 Continues 

(Aug 19 - 30) 
 

ANNUAL GENERAL 
MEETING  1900 

27  
BBQ 1700-2030 

1830 
Bluenose August Cup 

 

28  
JUNIOR SAILING 

AWARDS 
1800 

29  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Mather Cup  
1825 IOD  

1830 Spin/Non-Spin 
1835 Bluenose  

30  
Member Social 

1800 
 

31  
AUTUMN CUP 

1330 Start 
 

Fall Bluenose Sat  
1335 Start 

 

Watch for Pop-Up YOGA classes on the wharf/deck to be announced in your membership weekly email updates! Classes-by-Donation 



 September  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
LABOUR DAY 

 
One Guinea Cup 

1330 Start 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Guv’y Cup 
1830 Spin/Non-Spin 

1835 Bluenose Guv’y  

6  
VOLUNTEER 

APPRECIATION  
Social 
1800 

 

7  
AUTUMN CUP 

1330 Start 
 

Fall Bluenose Racing 
1335 Start 

Post-Race CORN 
BOIL 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Guv’y Cup 
*1820 Spin/Non-Spin 

*1825 Bluenose Guv’y 

13  
Member Social 

1800 
 

14  
AUTUMN CUP 

1330 Start 
 

Fall Bluenose Racing 
1335 Start 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Guv’y Cup 
1820 Spin/Non-Spin 

1825 Bluenose Guv’y 

20  
Member Social 

1800 
 

21  
AUTUMN CUP 

1330 Start 
 

Fall Bluenose Racing 
1335 Start 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
BBQ 1700-2030 

Guv’y Cup 
1820 Spin/Non-Spin 

1825 Bluenose Guv’y 

27  
Member Social 

1800 
 

28  
RUM RACE  
1330 Start 

 

Fall Bluenose Racing 
1335 Start 

 

29  
 

30  
  

  



 October  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
1800 

End of Season 
CLUB SERIES 

SAILING AWARDS 

4  
Member Social 

1800 
 

5  
TURKEY BOWL  

1330 Start 
 

CLUBHOUSE 
CLOSES FOR 2024 

SEASON 
6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Leaf Blower Series 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Leaf Blower Series 

 
1800  PRIVATE RENTAL 

 
20  

CYC Members’ 
TENDER/DINGHY 

MUST be REMOVED 
from floating docks 

TODAY 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
HALLOWEEN DANCE 

2000-2300 
Live Music by 

 
27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

HAPPY HALLOWEEN 

 

 


