May 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
CHESTER YACHT CLUB			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12 HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30 1900-2100 RACE RULES SEMINAR Led by NS Race Judge Luke Porter	31 Member Social 1800		

June 2024

			June 20	J24		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
CHESTER YACHT CLUE						1 1330 McNabb Trophy FFA Spring Bluenose Racing SAIL GRAND PRIX HALIFAX
2 SAIL GRAND PRIX HALIFAX	3	4	5	6 BBQ 1700-2030 Robinson Trophy 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	7 Member Social 1800 THANK YOU to Aileen Heisler SOUTH SHORE INSURANCE for hosting www.southshoreinsuranceagency.ca	8 1330 Spring Series FFA Spring Bluenose Racing PRIVATE EVENT
9	10	11	12	BBQ 1700-2030 Robinson Trophy 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	14 Member Social 1800	15 1330 Spring Series FFA Spring Bluenose Racing
16 HAPPY FATHER'S DAY	17	18	19	BBQ 1700-2030 Robinson Trophy 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	21 NEW MEMBERS WELCOME EVENING 1800	MAHONE BAY OPENER Spring Bluenose Racing Post-Race Sailor's Social 1700
23 MAHONE BAY OPENER	24	25	26	BBQ 1700-2030 Robinson Trophy 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	28 Member Social THANK YOU to CHESTER PLAYHOUSE for hosting www.chesterplayhouse.ca 1800	1330 Spring Series FFA Spring Bluenose Racing
30						

July 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
*Sun, July 21st Members with boats Sign Up For FUN DAY-TRIP CRUISE led by Commodore Jennifer. Consider taking a few members that don't have a boat cruising with you. WEATHER DEPENDENT	6 CANADA DAY! Legion Trophy 1330 Start Sail Training Program Session 1 Begins (July 1-12)	2 BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose Pearre Cup	3	4 BBQ 1700-2030 Huntington Trophy 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	5 1800 Member Social THANK YOU to BLUENOSE HEALTH for sponsoring www.bluenosehealth.com	6 1330 4 th Class Cup
7 1330 4 th Class Cup 1335 Bluenose Mark Dauphinee Afternoon Tea Social 1400-1600	8 Sail Training Program Session 1 Continues (July 1-12)	9 BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose Pearre Cup One Design Debrief	10	BBQ 1700-2030 Huntington Trophy 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	1700-1900 JOHN CARROLL CELEBRATION OF LIFE	1330 Inner Islands Race 1800 PRIVATE EVENT
14 1330 Bluenose Mark Dauphinee	15 Sail Training Program Session 2 Begins (July 15-26)	16 BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose Isabel's Cup	17	18 BBQ 1700-2030 Huntington Trophy 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	1800 Member Social	1330 Anderson Trophy A Class Bluenose Distance Race 1335
21 1330 Bluenose Gordon Cup FUN DAY-TRIP CRUISE • See above	22 Sail Training Program Session 2 Continues (July 15-26)	BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose Pearre Cup One Design Debrief	24 1600 PRIVATE RENTAL	BBQ 1700-2030 Huntington Trophy 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	1800 JUNIOR SAILING FUNDRAISER	1130 George Baker FFA 1800 PRIVATE EVENT
28 1330 Bluenose Gordon Cup Afternoon Tea Social 1400-1600	29 Sail Training Program Session 3 Begins (July 29-Aug 9)	BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose Pearre Cup One Design Debrief	1800-2100 LITTLE BLACK DRESS EVENT	1000 - 1200 SCAVENO 1700 - 2300 CURBSID	BREAKFAST Commodore Jennifer & Fla GER HUNT E EATS FOOD TRUCK oper y Dark and Stormy Band pla	1

Watch for Pop-Up YOGA classes on the wharf/deck to be announced in your membership weekly email updates! Classes-by-Donation

			August 2024			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
CHESTER YACHT CLUB				1 BBQ 1700-2030 Mather Cup 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	2 Member Social 1800	MARITIME BLUENOSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 1919 Cup – A Class 1330
4 MARITIME BLUENOSE CHAMPIONSHIPS Commodore Picnic on Quaker Island 1400-1600	5 Sail Training Program Session 3 Continues (July 29 – Aug 9)	6 BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose August Cup	7	8 BBQ 1700-2030 Mather Cup 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	9 Member Social THANK YOU to TÍR NA NÓG BUILDERS for sponsoring 1800	COMMODORE DINNER & DANCE 1800
Outer Islands Race Middle Islands Race Bluenose Distance Race	12	13 HELLY HANSEN CHESTER RACE WEEK SKIPPERS RECEPTION	14 HELLY HANSEN CHESTER RACE WEEK	15 HELLY HANSEN CHESTER RACE WEEK	16 HELLY HANSEN CHESTER RACE WEEK	17 HELLY HANSEN CHESTER RACE WEEK
18 CLUB CLOSED NO Tender Service	19 Sail Training Program Session 4 Begins (Aug 19 - 30)	20 BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose August Cup	21 OPTI JAM	OPTI JAM BBQ 1700-2030 Mather Cup 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	23 Member Social 1800	FEADER CUP 1330 Start Bluenose Indian Point Hustle
FEADER CUP 1330 Start 1335 Bluenose August Cup	26 Sail Training Program Session 4 Continues (Aug 19 - 30) ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 1900	27 BBQ 1700-2030 1830 Bluenose August Cup	28 JUNIOR SAILING AWARDS 1800	29 BBQ 1700-2030 Mather Cup 1825 IOD 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose	30 Member Social 1800	AUTUMN CUP 1330 Start Fall Bluenose Sat 1335 Start

Watch for Pop-Up YOGA classes on the wharf/deck to be announced in your membership weekly email updates! Classes-by-Donation

		_	September 20			
Sun 1	2 LABOUR DAY One Guinea Cup 1330 Start	Tue 3	Wed 4	Thu 5 BBQ 1700-2030 Guv'y Cup 1830 Spin/Non-Spin 1835 Bluenose Guv'y	Fri VOLUNTEER APPRECIATION Social 1800	7 AUTUMN CUP 1330 Start Fall Bluenose Racing 1335 Start
8	9	10	11	12 BBQ 1700-2030 Guv'y Cup *1820 Spin/Non-Spin *1825 Bluenose Guv'y	13 Member Social 1800	Post-Race CORN BOIL 14 AUTUMN CUP 1330 Start Fall Bluenose Racing 1335 Start
15	16	17	18	19 BBQ 1700-2030 Guv'y Cup 1820 Spin/Non-Spin 1825 Bluenose Guv'y	20 Member Social 1800	21 AUTUMN CUP 1330 Start Fall Bluenose Racing 1335 Start
22	23	24	25	26 BBQ 1700-2030 Guv'y Cup 1820 Spin/Non-Spin 1825 Bluenose Guv'y	27 Member Social 1800	28 RUM RACE 1330 Start Fall Bluenose Racing 1335 Start
29	30	CHESTER YACHT CLUB				

			October 2024			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
CHESTER YACHT CLUB		1	2	3 1800 End of Season CLUB SERIES SAILING AWARDS	4 Member Social 1800	TURKEY BOWL 1330 Start CLUBHOUSE CLOSES FOR 2024 SEASON
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 Leaf Blower Series
13	14	15	16	17	18	19 Leaf Blower Series 1800 PRIVATE RENTAL
CYC Members' TENDER/DINGHY MUST be REMOVED from floating docks TODAY				24	25	26 HALLOWEEN DANCE 2000-2300 Live Music by DARKS STORMY
27	28	29	30	31 HAPPY HALLOWEEN		